Recorded Output Statistics for

Commons and Community Referral Libraries

Library Visits

CI/R Reference Questions
CI/R In-Library Use Count
CI/R Delivery Off-site

On-site Library Program Count
On-site Program Attendance
On-site Community Events
On-site Events Attendance
Off-site Library Program Count
Off-site Program Attendance

Brochures/Fliers Distributed
Notices Posted
Bibliographies, etc. Count

CI/R Web Hit Count
CI/R Web Page Views Count
CI/R Visitors/User Sessions

Albany Public Library
Measurement Period: 1 day

1542

0
0

N
o OO NO OO o

o

o

Normalized to
Per Visit Basis

[eNe]

0.004
0.027

eoNe]

o



Recorded Output Statistics for

Commons and Community Referral Libraries

Library Visits

CI/R Reference Questions
CI/R In-Library Use Count
CI/R Delivery Off-site

On-site Library Program Count
On-site Program Attendance
On-site Community Events
On-site Events Attendance
Off-site Library Program Count
Off-site Program Attendance

Brochures/Fliers Distributed
Notices Posted
Bibliographies, etc. Count

CI/R Web Hit Count
CI/R Web Page Views Count
CI/R Visitors/User Sessions

Albany Public Library
Normalized to One Week

Totals

10794

o o

42
294

o

o o

o

Normalized
to Per
Visit Basis

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.004
0.027
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

All Commons/CR Libraries
Normalized to One Week

Totals

7390

54
153
2

2
42
16

156

0

0

56
49

Normalized
to Per
Visit Basis

0.007
0.021
0.000

0.000
0.006
0.002
0.021
0.000
0.000

0.008
0.007
0.000

0.002
0.000
0.000



