## Recorded Output Statistics for Commons and Community Referral Libraries

	Albany Public Library Measurement Period: 1 day	Normalized to Per Visit Basis
Library Visits	1542	
CI/R Reference Questions	0	0
CI/R In-Library Use Count	0	0
CI/R Delivery Off-site	0	0
On-site Library Program Count	0	0
On-site Program Attendance	0	0
On-site Community Events	6	0.004
On-site Events Attendance	42	0.027
Off-site Library Program Count	0	0
Off-site Program Attendance	0	0
Brochures/Fliers Distributed	0	0
Notices Posted	0	0
Bibliographies, etc. Count	0	0
CI/R Web Hit Count	0	0
CI/R Web Page Views Count	0	0
_	-	-
CI/R Visitors/User Sessions	0	0

## Recorded Output Statistics for Commons and Community Referral Libraries

Library Visits         10794         Normalized to Per Visit Basis         Totals         Normalized to Per Visit Basis           CI/R Reference Questions         0         0.000         54         0.007           CI/R In-Library Use Count CI/R Delivery Off-site         0         0.000         153         0.021           0         0.000         2         0.000		Albany Public Library Normalized to One Week		All Commons/CR Libraries Normalized to One Week	
CI/R Reference Questions         0         0.000         54         0.007           CI/R In-Library Use Count         0         0.000         153         0.021		Totals	to Per	Totals	to Per
<b>CI/R In-Library Use Count</b> 0 0.000 153 0.021	Library Visits	10794		7390	
	CI/R Reference Questions	0	0.000	54	0.007
CI/R Delivery Off-site         0         0.000         2         0.000	CI/R In-Library Use Count	0	0.000	153	0.021
	CI/R Delivery Off-site	0	0.000	2	0.000
On-site Library Program Count 0 0.000 2 0.000	On-site Library Program Count	0	0.000	2	0.000
On-site Program Attendance 0 0.000 42 0.006		0			0.006
<b>On-site Community Events</b> 42 0.004 16 0.002		42			
On-site Events Attendance 294 0.027 156 0.021	-	294	0.027	156	0.021
Off-site Library Program Count 0 0.000 0 0.000	Off-site Library Program Count	0	0.000	0	0.000
Off-site Program Attendance 0 0.000 0 0.000		0	0.000	0	0.000
Brochures/Fliers Distributed 0 0.000 56 0.008	Brochures/Fliers Distributed	0	0.000	56	0.008
<b>Notices Posted</b> 0 0.000 49 0.007		0			0.007
Bibliographies, etc. Count 0 0.000 0 0.000	Bibliographies, etc. Count	0			0.000
<b>CI/R Web Hit Count</b> 0 0.000 17 0.002	CI/R Web Hit Count	0	0.000	17	0.002
CI/R Web Page Views Count 0 0.000 0 0.000					
CI/R Visitors/User Sessions 0 0.000 0 0.000	_	<u>-</u>			